
10 Month Staff (Certified)- Monthly
Note: You will receive regular pay from August-May. 

No regular paycheck will be received in June or July.
Leave Period Dates Pay Period Dates Pay Date

Sunday, June 16 thru Saturday July, 6 7/26/2024

Sunday, July 7 thru Saturday, Aug 3 August 19 thru September 17 (1/2 day) 8/28/2024

Sunday, Aug 4 thru Saturday, Sept 7 September 17 (1/2 day) thru October 16 9/27/2024

Sunday, Sept 8 thru Saturday, Oct 5 October 17 thru November 15 (1/2 day) 10/28/2024

Sunday, Oct 6 thru Saturday, Nov 2 November 15 (1/2 day) thru December 16 11/26/2024

Sunday, Nov 3 thru Saturday, Dec 7 December 17 thru January 15 (1/2 day) 12/23/2024

Sunday, Dec 8 thru Saturday, Jan 4 January 15 (1/2 day) thru February 13 1/23/2025

Sunday, Jan 5 thru Saturday, Feb 8 February 14 thru March 17 (1/2 day) 2/26/2025

Sunday, Feb 9 thru Saturday, March 8 March 17 (1/2 day) thru April 15 3/28/2025

Sunday, March 9 thru Saturday, April 5 April 16 thru May 15 (1/2 day) 4/28/2025

Sunday, April 6 thru Saturday, May 10 May 15 (1/2 day) thru June 13 5/28/2025

Sunday, May 11 thru Saturday, June 14 6/20/2025

Board Approved 6/27/2024


